WECON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. | www.we-con.com.cn/en | sales@we-con.com.cn 1
SERVO VD2 A TYPE SERVO DRIVER
VD2 17 bit Absolute Single Magnetic Encoder
VD2 17 bit Absolute Multi Magnetic Encoder
VD2 23 bit Absolute Multi Optical Encoder
156 33
15
2

VD2 17 bit Absolute Multi Magnetic Encoder
Flange Size Motor Model Drive Model Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm) Voltage
80 WD80M-10030S-A1F VD2-014SA1G 3.18 3000 220V
VD2-014SA1H 3.18 3000 220V
80 WD80M-10030S-A1G VD2-014SA1G 3.18 3000 220V
VD2-014SA1H 3.18 3000 220V
80 WE80M-11030S-A1F VD2-016SA1G 3.5 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 3.5 3000 220V
80 WE80M-10025S-A1F VD2-016SA1G 4 2500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 2500 220V
80 WE80M-12030S-A1F VD2-016SA1G 4 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 3000 220V
110 WE110M-12030S-A1F VD2-016SA1G 4 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 3000 220V
110 WE110M-15030S-A1F VD2-019SA1G 5 3000 220V
VD2-019SA1H 5 3000 220V
110 WE110M-18030S-A1F VD2-019SA1G 6 3000 220V
VD2-019SA1H 6 3000 220V
130 WE130M-10025S-A1F VD2-016SA1G 4 2500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 2500 220V
130 WE130M-13025S-A1F VD2-016SA1G 5 2500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 5 2500 220V
130 WE130M-15025S-A1F VD2-019SA1G 6 2500 220V
VD2-019SA1H 6 2500 220V
130 WE130M-20025S-A1F VD2-021SA1G 7.7 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 7.7 2500 220V
130 WE130M-15015S-A1F VD2-016SA1G 10 1500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 10 1500 220V
130 WE130M-26025S-A1F VD2-021SA1G 10 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 10 2500 220V
130 WE130M-23015S-A1F VD2-019SA1G 15 1500 220V
VD2-019SA1H 15 1500 220V
130 WE130M-38025S-A1F VD2-021SA1G 15 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 15 2500 220V
130 WE130M-20025T-A1F VD2-021TA1G 7.7 2500 380V
130 WE130M-26025T-A1F VD2-021TA1G 10 2500 380V
130 WE130M-38025T-A1F VD2-021TA1G 15 2500 380V
130 WE130M-42020T-A1F VD2-021TA1G 20 2000 380V
130 WE130M-53030T-A1F VD2-021TA1G 17 3000 380V
Flange Size Motor Model Drive Model Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm) Voltage
80 WD80M-10030S-C1F VD2-014SA1G 3.18 3000 220V
VD2-014SA1H 3.18 3000 220V
80 WD80M-10030S-C1G VD2-014SA1G 3.18 3000 220V
VD2-014SA1H 3.18 3000 220V
80 WE80M-11030S-C1F VD2-016SA1G 3.5 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 3.5 3000 220V
80 WE80M-12030S-C1F VD2-016SA1G 4 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 3000 220V
110 WE110M-12030S-C1F VD2-016SA1G 4 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 3000 220V
110 WE110M-15030S-C1F VD2-019SA1G 5 3000 220V
VD2-019SA1H 5 3000 220V
110 WE110M-18030S-C1F VD2-019SA1G 6 3000 220V
VD2-019SA1H 6 3000 220V
130 WE130M-10025S-C1F VD2-016SA1G 4 2500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 2500 220V
130 WE130M-13025S-C1F VD2-016SA1G 5 2500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 5 2500 220V
130 WE130M-15025S-C1F VD2-019SA1G 6 2500 220V
VD2-019SA1H 6 2500 220V
130 WE130M-20025S-C1F VD2-021SA1G 7.7 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 7.7 2500 220V
130 WE130M-15015S-C1F VD2-016SA1G 10 1500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 10 1500 220V
WECON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. | www.we-con.com.cn/en | sales@we-con.com.cn 2
VD2 23 bit Absolute Multi Optical Encoder
130 WE130M-26025S-C1F VD2-021SA1G 10 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 10 2500 220V
130 WE130M-23015S-C1F VD2-019SA1G 15 1500 220V
VD2-019SA1H 15 1500 220V
130 WE130M-38025S-C1F VD2-021SA1G 15 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 15 2500 220V
130 WE130M-26025S-C1F VD2-021SA1G 10 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 10 2500 220V
130 WE130M-38025S-C1F VD2-021SA1G 15 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 15 2500 220V
130 WE130M-20025T-C1F VD2-021TA1G 7.7 2500 380V
130 WE130M-26025T-C1F VD2-021TA1G 10 2500 380V
130 WE130M-38025T-C1F VD2-021TA1G 15 2500 380V
130 WE130M-53030T-C1F VD2-021TA1G 17 3000 380V
Flange Size Motor Model Drive Model Rated Torque
(N.m)
Rated Speed
(rpm) Voltage
80 WD80M-10030S-D2F VD2-014SA1G 3.18 3000 220V
VD2-014SA1H 3.18 3000 220V
80 WD80M-10030S-D2G VD2-014SA1G 3.18 3000 220V
VD2-014SA1H 3.18 3000 220V
80 WE80M-11030S-D2F VD2-016SA1G 3.5 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 3.5 3000 220V
80 WE80M-12030S-D2F VD2-016SA1G 4 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 3000 220V
110 WE110M-12030S-D2F VD2-016SA1G 4 3000 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 3000 220V
110 WE110M-15030S-D2F VD2-019SA1G 5 3000 220V
VD2-019SA1H 5 3000 220V
110 WE110M-18030S-D2F VD2-019SA1G 6 3000 220V
VD2-019SA1H 6 3000 220V
130 WE130M-10025S-D2F VD2-016SA1G 4 2500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 4 2500 220V
130 WE130M-13025S-D2F VD2-016SA1G 5 2500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 5 2500 220V
130 WE130M-15025S-D2F VD2-019SA1G 6 2500 220V
VD2-019SA1H 6 2500 220V
130 WE130M-20025S-D2F VD2-021SA1G 7.7 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 7.7 2500 220V
130 WE130M-15015S-D2F VD2-016SA1G 10 1500 220V
VD2-016SA1H 10 1500 220V
130 WE130M-26025S-D2F VD2-021SA1G 10 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 10 2500 220V
130 WE130M-23015S-D2F VD2-019SA1G 15 1500 220V
VD2-019SA1H 15 1500 220V
130 WE130M-38025S-D2F VD2-021SA1G 15 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 15 2500 220V
130 WE130M-26025S-D2F VD2-021SA1G 10 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 10 2500 220V
130 WE130M-38025S-D2F VD2-021SA1G 15 2500 220V
VD2-021SA1H 15 2500 220V
130 WE130M-20025T-D2F VD2-021TA1G 7.7 2500 380V
130 WE130M-26025T-D2F VD2-021TA1G 10 2500 380V
130 WE130M-38025T-D2F VD2-021TA1G 15 2500 380V
130 WE130M-53030T-D2F VD2-021TA1G 17 3000 380V
180 WE180M-30015T-D2F VD2-021TA1G 19 1500 380V
180 WE180M-43015T-D2F VD2-021TA1G 27 1500 380V
180 WE180M-55015T-D2F VD2-021TA1G 35 1500 380V
WECON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. | www.we-con.com.cn/en | sales@we-con.com.cn 3
SPECIFICATION
Item VD2 Series
Basic